
Sunday 21 January • Derwentside ROUTE B

Sunday 25 February • Wensleydale ROUTE B

FRIDAY 26 January • Peak District ROUTE B

TUESDAY 16 April • Derwentside ROUTE A

FRIDAY 21 June • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE B

MONDAY 12 February • Tynedale ROUTE A

Sunday 3 March • North York Moors ROUTE B

WEDNESDAY 5 June • North York Moors ROUTE A

FRIDAY 15 March • Eden District ROUTE A

Sunday 14 April • Lincoln & Belvoir ROUTE A

Saturday 23 March • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE A

Saturday 25 May • Tynedale ROUTE B

Saturday April •27 Peak District ROUTE A

Saturday 13 January • Lincoln & Belvoir ROUTE B

Sunday 11 February • Northumberland ROUTE A

THURSDAY 14 March • Lake District ROUTE A
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uk eventsLANDROVER

Phone: 07787 555060

INDEPENDENT

LANDROVER

TOURS
ukLANDROVERevents
operating independent LAND ROVER driving events since 2002

Saturday 1 June • nsleydaleWe ROUTE A
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2024 TOURS DIARY • or atBOOK ONLINEPHONE 07787 555060 www.ukLANDROVERevents.com
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S day 26 May •un Northumberland ROUTE B

Sunday 16 June • Eden District ROUTE B

MONDAY 17 June • Lake District ROUTE B

Sat 18 & Sun 19 May • Wiltshire Weekend TourSTILL TO BE
CONFIRMED

STILL TO BE
CONFIRMED

JUNE: Cumbria/Yorkshire Lodge TourDATE TO BE
CONFIRMED

INCLUDES
EVENING MEAL,

BED, BREAKFAST
& DAY 2 LUNCH
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Saturday 9 November • Northumberland ROUTE B

Sunday 1 December • DistrictEden ROUTE B

TUESDAY 24 December • North York Moors Xmas Eve( )B

THURSDAY 14 November • Tynedale ROUTE B

Saturday 14 September • DistrictEden ROUTE A

Saturday 17 August • North York Moors ROUTE B

Sunday 24 Wen• sleydaleNovember ROUTE A

Sunday 29 September • Yorkshire Dales ROUTE A

6pm THURS 31 October • North York Moors (A) Halloween

TUESDAY 10 September • istrictLake D ROUTE A

WEDNESDAY 9 October • Derwentside ROUTE A

Saturday 5 October • Lincoln & Belvoir ROUTE A

Sunday 14 July • Peak District ROUTE B

THURSDAY 26 December • Yorkshire Dales Boxing Day(B)

WEDNESDAY 3 July • Lincoln & Belvoir ROUTE B

MONDAY 22 July • Northumberland ROUTE A

Saturday 6 July • Derwentside ROUTE B

THURSDAY 8 August • Wensleydale ROUTE B

TUESDAY 22 October • Peak District ROUTE A
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Sunday 28 July • Tynedale ROUTE A

FRIDAY 6 December • Lake District ROUTE B

Sat 3 & Sun 4 August • Wiltshire Weekend TourSTILL TO BE
CONFIRMED

STILL TO BE
CONFIRMED

SEPTEMBER: Eden/Tynedale Lodge TourDATE TO BE
CONFIRMED

INCLUDES
EVENING MEAL,

BED, BREAKFAST
& DAY 2 LUNCH
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